Lenze - AC Tech • 630 Douglas Street • Uxbridge, MA 01569 • USA
%+1 (508) 278-9100
Document: DL03G-e2
Type  Typ kW a [mm] a1 [mm] b [mm] b1 [mm] c [mm] m [kg]
ESMD371_RDB 0.25 - 0.37 79 51 117 103 79 0.4
ESMD112_RDB 0.55 - 1.1 79 51 117 103 79 0.5
ESMD222_RDB 1.5 - 2.2 79 51 117 103 109 0.6
ESMD402_RDB 3.0 - 4.0 79 51 117 103 142 0.7
ESMD552_RDB 5.5 107 51 117 103 170 1.0
ESMD752_RDB 7.5 107 51 117 103 170 1.1
ESMD1532XDB 11 - 15 79 51 117 103 79 0.5
ESMD1834XDB 11 - 22 79 51 117 103 79 0.5
ENGLISH smd / Tmd / Tml frequency inverter: Dynamic Braking
WARNING!
Remove power from the controller and wait three minutes before wiring the DB module.

50
86 mm
230 Vac
Type
Typ
Tipo
smd,
Tmd, Tml
kW
R [Ω] kWperm kWmax
Recommended External Resistor
Empfohlener externer Bremswiderstand
Résistance externe recommandée
Resistenza esterna consigliata
Resistencia externa recomendada
ESMD3712RDB 0.25 - 0.37 250 0.02 0.6 ---
ESMD1122RDB 0.55 - 1.1 125 0.05 1.2 ---
ESMD2222RDB 1.5 - 2.2 63 0.09 2.4 ---
ESMD4022RDB 3.0 - 4.0 42 0.14 3.6 ---
ESMD5522RDB 5.5 28 0.21 5.4 ---
ESMD7522RDB 7.5 21 0.28 7.2 ---
ESMD1532XDB 11 - 15 12 0.50 12.7 841-009 (230/240 Vac)
400/480 Vac
ESMD3714RDB 0.25 - 0.37 1000 0.02 0.47 / 0.6 ---
ESMD1124RDB 0.55 - 1.1 500 0.05 0.90 / 1.2 ---
ESMD2224RDB 1.5 - 2.2 250 0.09 1.9 / 2.4 ---
ESMD4024RDB 3.0 - 4.0 167 0.14 2.8 / 3.6 ---
ESMD5524RDB 5.5 110 0.21 4.2 / 5.4 ---
ESMD7524RDB 7.5 83 0.28 5.6 / 7.2 ---
ESMD1532XDB 11 - 15 47 0.50 10.0 / 12.7 841-009 (400/480 Vac)
ESMD1834XDB 18.5 - 22 31 0.75 15.0 / 19.3 841-011
Table 3: Resistor Data
�